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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Stellar Travels S.A. 
 

1st km Paianias - Markopoulou Avenue 

19002 Paiania 

Greece   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 

Provision of travel agencies services, (selling travel, tour, transportation and  

accommodation services).  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  

fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 

 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

400570 QM15 

2023-09-13 

2022-05-18 

2025-05-17 

2023-09-13 

    

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 

Managing Director    
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